
Pos 

SSC 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

SSC 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

41 

23 

30 

91 

189 

92 

28 

74 

37 

77 

28 

41 

39 

63 

79 

97 

24 

Name 

DOLES Matjaz 

KRALJ Dejan 

DOLES Gasper 

LAVTAR Miha 

COLJA Matej 

PAVLI Domen 

KADIRIC Almir 

ARH Miki 

SMOLNIKAR Igor 

HLAD Drago 

DRCAR Igor 

KRALJ Matej 

HABJAN Andrej 

GALE Marko 

CVETKO Marko 

ZALER Ziga 

MURN Denis 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

9:17.789 

9:22.726 

9:23.061 

9:24.184 

9:30.244 

9:36.490 

9:38.046 

9:38.295 

9:38.458 

9:52.150 

10:02.357 

2.890 

9:48.380 

10:20.215 

10:20.617 

10:35.737 

8:36.278 

Diff 

4.937 

5.272 

6.395 

12.455 

18.701 

20.257 

20.506 

20.669 

34.361 

44.568 

DNF 

31.835 

32.237 

47.357 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:31.925 

1:32.106 

1:32.154 

1:32.544 

1:33.831 

1:34.083 

1:35.145 

1:34.823 

1:34.834 

1:37.093 

1:38.832 

1:32.592 

1:37.578 

1:37.837 

1:39.957 

1:36.653 

In Lap 

2 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

0 

5 

2 

3 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3.6.2023. 15:04:43 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

4.937 

Avg. Speed 

161,403 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.925 

Best Speed 

163,229 

Best Lap by 

41 - DOLES Matjaz 

4th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

03.06.2023. 

SSC 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.6.2023. 14:45 


